Page 1/3
L1LEH GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2025-1-24
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class A for use in commercial applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet

未标注公差表
SMART ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Order code Type
696511 Genio Bluetooth® Mesh Internal PIR sensor OSI-PIR106
1 Maximum ambient temperature for sensors is 65°C
Brand Model
LUTRON NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV
LEVITON IP710, DS710
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PW
Dimming range : 10%-100%
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under
normal conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals
or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system
performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system
manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product
for stable operation. Stanpro recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older
dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Type
68676 3.25 FT Suspension Chain Kit (set of 2)
68907 V-Hooks (set of 2)
68910 Surface Mount Bracket (set of 2)
68911 Conduit Mount Kit
68914 Wire guard 4ft x 15.5in
69444¹, ² External High Frequency Sensor OSI-EFS06R
69640¹, ² External PIR Sensor OSI-EFS07-AUX
69080 Remote control OSI-RM51 for motion sensors
70247 External 10kV surge protector
70248 External 20kV surge protector
¹ Maximum ambient temperature for sensors is 55°C
² To change factory settings, purchase 69080 remote (sold separately)